1:\CITYAPPS\AUTOCAD\STD_DETAILS\ DRAWING_FILES\T20—12.DWG

ARM KIT‘<

CLAMP KIT

TEM DESCRIPTION QTY
(1) | INSERT, VINTL 1
(2) | GUSSETED TUBE, 1 1/2°-11 1/2 NPS, TOE, ALUMINUM 1
(3) | NUT, HEX 1/2°-13, STAINLESS 1
(4) | WASHER, LOCK SPLIT 1/2”, STAINLESS 1
(5) | WASHER, FLAT 1/2", STAINLESS 1
(6) | ARM, ARTICULATED SERRATED 2-3/8” OD TENON MOUNT, ALUMINUM 1
(7) | SADDLE, ARTICULATING SERRATED, 713 ALUMINUM 1
NUT, HEX 3/8"—16, STAINLESS 1
(9) | WASHER, LOCK SPLIT 3/8”, STAINLESS 1
SCREW, SET HEX HD 3/8"—16x3/4", STAINLESS 3
(1) | WASHER, FLAT 3/8”, STAINLESS 2
(12) | BOLT, HEX HD 3/8"—16x4” 1
(13) | BOLT, HEX HD 1/2"-13x4 1/2, STAINLESS 1
V—BOLT KIT, 5/16"—18, STAINLESS 1
(15 | THREAD PROTECTOR, PLASTIC 1
COVER, LOWER ARM, ABS PLASTIC 1
(17) | LOWER ARM, ASTRO-BRAC 1-WAY, 8 1/2” 1
UPPER ARM, ASTRO—BRAC 1-WAY, 8 1/2" 1
BAG, 0.004x6 1/2”x14”, POLY W/”AB—4000 ARM KIT” 2
HARDWARE KIT, 1—WAY ARM KIT W/ZINC 2 WASHER AND SS HDWR 2

|~

4

CITY OF

Vancouver CITY OF VANCOUVER = APPZ:%E’ il

WASHINGTON DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY WITH TENON CLAMP

APPROVAL DATE

CDC

8/04

REVISION | APPROVED BY

APPROVAL DATE

7

TRANSPORTATION DIVISION
T

3124

STD. PLAN NO.

T20-12



AutoCAD SHX Text
ARM KIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLAMP KIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
TENON

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
INSERT, VINYL

AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
QTY

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
GUSSETED TUBE, 1 1/2"-11 1/2 NPS, TOE, ALUMINUM

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
NUT, HEX 1/2"-13, STAINLESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER, LOCK SPLIT 1/2", STAINLESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER, FLAT 1/2", STAINLESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARM, ARTICULATED SERRATED 2-3/8" OD TENON MOUNT, ALUMINUM

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
SADDLE, ARTICULATING SERRATED, 713 ALUMINUM

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
NUT, HEX 3/8"-16, STAINLESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER, LOCK SPLIT 3/8", STAINLESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCREW, SET HEX HD 3/8"-16x3/4", STAINLESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER, FLAT 3/8", STAINLESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOLT, HEX HD 3/8"-16x4"

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOLT, HEX HD 1/2"-13x4 1/2", STAINLESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
V-BOLT KIT, 5/16"-18, STAINLESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
THREAD PROTECTOR, PLASTIC

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
COVER, LOWER ARM, ABS PLASTIC

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOWER ARM, ASTRO-BRAC 1-WAY, 8 1/2"

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
UPPER ARM, ASTRO-BRAC 1-WAY, 8 1/2"

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
BAG, 0.004x6 1/2"x14", POLY W/"AB-4000 ARM KIT"

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
HARDWARE KIT, 1-WAY ARM KIT W/ZINC 2 WASHER AND SS HDWR

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
I:\CITYAPPS\AUTOCAD\STD_DETAILS\DRAWING_FILES\T20-12.DWG


	Sheets and Views
	Model


